Roll
16617388
16617389
16617390
16617391
16617392
16617393
16617394
16617395
16617396
16617397
16617398
16617399
16617400
16617401
16617402
16617403
16617404
16617405
16617406
16617407
16617408
16617409
16617410
16617411
16617412
16617413
16617414
16617415
16617416
16617417
16617418
16617419
16617420
16617421
16617422
16617423
16617424
16617425
16617426
16617427
16617428
16617429
16617430
16617431
16617432
16617433

Gender
M

F
M
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Name
SHIV NARAYAN PRASAD
SHIROPA DAS
ROHIT SUKLABAIDYA
TRISHA PAUL
SHAYONI DAS
DEEPAK JOSHI
MEHER TANGIKA BEGUM
TAHMIN FARDOS LASKAR
SHUBHAM DAS
SANIA BEGUM BARBHUIYA
K PROJITA SINGHA
ABHISHEK PAUL
NOOR HUSSAIN LASKAR
NAZA AKTHAR LASKAR
SIKSHA MALLAH
GEETANJALI SINHA
KH ANANDITA SINGHA
MARUFA MIRZA
MENOKA DAS
MONIKA MALAKAR
MOUMITA DAS
MUKTASHRI DAS
PALLABI CHAKROBORTY
REHNUMA TABASUM BARBHUIYA
RITUPARNA CHAKRABORTY
SIKSHA SINHA
SONIYA RANI DAS
SUHANA KHANAM BARBHUIYA
SWEETY SINHA
ARIN PATEL
AVIJEET SUKLABAIDYA
JEMS SINHA
SAHIL LASKAR
SARBAN TAMANG
SAZID ALAM KAZI
SOURAV BAIDYA
AKANSHA PAUL
DEBANJANA DAS
DIVYA RAJ KUMAR
HABIBA YASMIN LASKAR
HAMIDA YASMIN LASKAR
NAZMA BEGUM TALUKDAR
PRAJUKTA DAS
RAJ NANDINI SINHA
SABANA AKTAR BARBHUIYA
SARMISTHA DUTTA

S1
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

M1
074
076
086
095
084
098
075
093
093
072
095
085
076
094
087
080
078
082
092
086
091
092
063
092
090
078
092
088
075
082
056
089
087
075
071
081
075
093
090
076
088
075
084
091
084
092

Gl
C1
C1
Bl
Al
Bl
Al
C1
Al
Al
C1
Al
Bl
Cc1
Al
A2
B2
B2
B2
Al
Bl
A2
Al
Cc2
Al
A2
B2
Al
A2
C1
B2
D1
A2
A2
Cc1
Cc1
B2
Cc1
Al
A2
Cc1
A2
Cc1
Bl
A2
Bl
Al

S2
041
041
041
302
302
041
302
302
041
302
302
041
041
302
302
302
065
065
302
302
302
041
065
041
065
065
065
302
302
065
065
302
302
065
065
065
302
302
065
302
302
302
302
065
065
065



16617434
16617435
16617436
16617437
16617438
16617439
16617440
16617441
16617442
16617443
16617444
16617445
16617446
16617447
16617448
16617449
16617450
16617451
16617452
16617453
16617454
16617455
16617456
16617457
16617458
16617459
16617460

TLEL1LEE1nLLLLEn7mLLLLLLCZLLEE

SHIVANGI YADAV

S SURJATA SINGHA
SUHANA LASKAR

SUHANI MANSUR
SWASTIKA DUTTA
ABHISHEK DAS

ANUP KUMAR SINHA
BISWANATH DEB

JOYDEEP DAS

MUMIN RASUL BARBHUIYA
NIKHIL TANTI

PRONAB BARMAN
SOUROJIT DAS

SUBHOJEET RANJAN DEB
BAIJAYANTI BHATTACHARIEE
SUTOPA ROY

VANSH JADLI

MD SHAHNOOR ALAM
SNEHASHISH BISWAS
TARAK SUMAN LASKAR
MISS SADIKA AKTAR LASKAR
N M MEHDI HASSAN BARBHUIYA
PAWAN KUMAR

Y SWEETY SINGHA

SAMIM AHMED LASKAR
SHAHIL THAPA

SOURAB SINHA

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

079
098
083
093
072
061
080
078
082
069
057
071
068
078
099
078
086
093
090
082
065
076
074
058
074
072
059

B2
Al
Bl
Al
C1
D1
B2
B2
B2
Cc2
D1
Cc1
Cc2
B2
Al
B2
Bl
Al
A2
B2
Cc2
Cc1
Cc1
D1
C1
Cc1
D1

065
065
302
302
065
065
302
302
302
065
065
065
302
065
030
302
042
302
065
302
065
302
065
302
065
302
065



M2
076
045
050
093
054
087
069
077
075
056
093
069
059
072
074
054
089
084
084
085
077
066
070
061
089
092
096
076
083
083
082
083
071
088
084
083
065
090
095
059
072
065
076
092
068
093

G2
Bl
D2
D1
Al
D1
A2
C1
B2
Bl
D1
Al
Bl
Cc1
C1
B2
D1
Bl
B2
A2
A2
B2
B2
D1
B2
Bl
A2
Al
B2
A2
C1
Cc1
A2
Cc1
B2
B2
Cc1
Cc2
Al
A2
D1
Cc1
Cc2
B2
A2
D1
A2

S3
043
043
043
043
043
043
043
043
043
043
043
043
043
043
043
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
054
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027

M3
080
065
072
095
052
095
065
062
094
060
086
085
083
091
069
065
062
067
093
064
071
081
049
088
077
069
068
078
077
065
051
081
077
065
047
053
067
090
078
057
058
055
064
088
059
073

G3
Bl
C1
B2
Al
D2
Al
C1
Cc1
Al
Cc2
A2
A2
A2
A2
B2
Cc1
Cc1
B2
Al
Cc1
B2
Bl
D1
A2
Bl
B2
B2
Bl
Bl
Cc1
D1
Bl
Bl
Cc1
D1
Cc2
B2
Al
A2
Cc1
Cc1
Cc2
B2
Al
Cc1
Bl

sS4
083
044
083
044
044
083
044
044
044
044
044
083
044
044
044
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
048
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029

M4
093
057
079
089
052
089
061
057
087
053
096
094
067
092
063
050
054
053
073
045
058
084
069
089
076
064
049
064
088
062
045
084
054
057
045
045
064
096
087
063
083
066
067
086
079
086

G4
Al
D1
B2
A2
D2
A2
Cc2
D1
A2
D2
Al
Al
Cc1
Al
Cc2
D1
Cc2
Cc2
Bl
D2
Cc1
A2
C1
A2
Bl
B2
D1
B2
A2
Cc1
D2
A2
Cc2
Cc1
D2
D2
Cc1
Al
A2
Cc1
A2
Cc1
Cc1
A2
Bl
A2

S5
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
042
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
030

M5
087
067
062
083
052
093
055
053
090
052
070
092
077
075
061
056
069
048
085
064
062
081
050
082
086
069
073
080
076
055
047
086
077
064
054
064
065
093
073
073
060
061
062
087
083
091



086
093
065
069
081
063
055
065
081
064
088
087
058
091
086
071
059
063
092
063
084
058
082
058
087
061
063

B2
A2
Cc2
Cc1
C1
D1
D1
Cc2
Bl
D1
B2
B2
D1
Bl
A2
C1
Cc2
Cc2
A2
Cc2
B2
D1
Cc1
D1
B2
D1
D1

027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
027
043
030
054
042
055
055
055
027
027
027
027

067
081
072
053
069
065
059
062
073
051
066
049
058
056
086
064
059
063
070
052
045
044
044
046
061
051
047

B2
A2
Bl
Cc2
Bl
B2
C1
B2
Bl
Cc2
B2
D1
C1
Cc2
Al
B2
Cc2
Cc1
B2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
C1
Cc2
D1

029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
029
083
055
055
048
054
054
054
029
028
028
028

072
091
076
064
081
074
054
070
083
052
076
070
072
070
096
064
075
049
063
066
046
049
059
056
062
046
045

B2
Al
Bl
Cc1
Bl
B2
D1
B2
A2
D1
Bl
B2
B2
B2
Al
C1
B2
D1
B2
Cc2
D2
D1
Cc2
D1
B2
D2
D2

028
028
030
028
028
028
030
028
030
028
028
028
028
028
028
028
041
054
030
044
030
030
030
028
029
029
029

060
083
053
069
079
053
058
053
075
045
067
070
066
068
090
069
045
062
062
053
049
047
072
049
058
067
056



G5
Al
B2
C1
A2
D2
Al
D1
D1
Al
D2
Bl
Al
A2
A2
Cc2
Cc2
B2
D1
A2
Cc1
C1
A2
D1
A2
A2
B2
B2
Bl
Bl
Cc2
D2
A2
Bl
C1
Cc2
C1
B2
Al
Bl
Bl
Cc1
C1
B2
A2
A2
Al

S6
048
049
048
049
049
048
049
048
048
049
049
048
048
049
049
048
048
048
048
048
048
049
055
049
049
048
049
049
049
048
049
048
049
048
048
048
049
049
048
049
049
049
049
049
049
049

M6
087
087
066
097
088
093
089
072
087
095
093
089
083
099
087
068
075
078
095
065
073
098
030
093
082
079
091
090
083
077
084
084
090
086
076
068
089
099
077
081
085
089
092
088
085
098

G6
A2
Cc2
Cc2
A2
C1
Al
C1
C1
A2
Bl
B2
A2
Bl
Al
Cc2
Cc2
B2
B2
Al
Cc2
C1
A2

B2
D1
B2
B2
C1
D1
B2
Cc2
Bl
C1
A2
B2
Cc2
C1
Al
B2
D1
Cc2
C1
B2
C1
Cc2
A2

Result
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



C1
A2
D1
B2
A2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Bl
D2
B2
Bl
B2
B2
Al
B2
D2
C1
C1
D2
D1
D2
B2
D1
Cc2
C1
D1

048
049
049
049
049
049
048
048
049
049
049
049
049
048
048
049
049
048
048
043
048
048
048
049
049
048
049

074
098
095
090
092
078
078
062
076
073
078
090
080
080
087
087
090
073
074
038
052
064
069
072
080
068
065

C1
A2
Bl
C1
B2
D2
B2
D1
D2
D2
D2
Cc1
D1
Bl
A2
Cc2
Cc1
C1
C1

D2
Cc2
C1
D2
D1
Cc2

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



301
074
076
086
095
084
098
075
093
093
072
095
085
076
094
087
080
078
082
092
086
091
092
063
092
090
078
092
088
075
082
056
089
087
075
071
081
075
093
090
076
088
075
084
091
084
092

041
076
045
050
087
075
069
059
066
061
045

043
080
065
072
095
052
095
065
062
094
060
086
085
083
091
069
059
038

083
093
079
089
094
075

042
087
067
062
083
052
093
055
053
090
052
070
092
077
075
061
059
052

048
087
066
093
072
087
089
083
068
075
078
095
065
073
069
079
077
084
086
076
068
077
074
078
062
080
087
073
074
066
052
064
069
068

044
057
089
052
061
057
087
053
096
067
092
063
053

049
087
097
088
089
095
093
099
087
098
093
082
091
090
083
084
090
089
099
081
085
089
092
088
085
098
098
095
090
092
078
076
073
078
090
080
087
090
072
080
065

302
093
054
069
077
056
093
072
074
054
084
085
077
076
083
083
071
065
090
059
072
065
076
065
069
055
065
081
058
071
063
063
058
058
061

054
065
062
067
093
064
071
081
049
088
077
069
068
078
077
065
051
081
077
065
047
053
062
070
046
049
059



079
098
083
093
072
061
080
078
082
069
057
071
068
078
099
078
086
093
090
082
065
076
074
058
074
072
059



055
050
054
053
073
045
058
084
030
089
076
064
049
064
088
062
045
084
054
057
045
045
049
063
045
044
044

030
056
069
048
085
064
062
081
050
082
086
069
073
080
076
055
047
086
077
064
054
064
091
053
058
075
086
063
062
049
047
072

065
089
084
070
089
092
096
083
082
088
084
083
095
092
068
093
086
093
081
063
064
088
087
091
092
084
082
087
063

027
067
090
078
057
058
055
064
088
059
073
067
081
072
053
069
065
059
062
073
051
066
049
058
056
086
064
046
061
051
047

029
064
096
087
063
083
066
067
086
079
086
072
091
076
064
081
074
054
070
083
052
076
070
072
070
096
064
056
058
067
056

028
065
093
073
073
060
061
062
087
083
060
083
069
079
053
053
045
067
070
066
068
090
069
049
062
046
045



301
B2
C1
B2
A2
Al
Cc1
Bl
Al
Al
C1
Al
Bl
C1
Bl
B2
A2
Cc2
B2
Al
Cc1
A2
C1
C1
C1
A2
Bl
Al
Al
B2
Al
Al
Al
A2
C1
A2
D1
A2
B2
Al
C1
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
A2

041

C1

B2
D2
Bl

Bl
D2

D1

A2

Bl

B2

043

C1

Al

Cc1

D2

Al
Cc2

A2

B2

Cc2
Al
A2

Bl
B2

C1

A2

A2

083

B2
B2

A2

Al

Al

042

D1

Al

B2

D2

Al
D2

Al

C1

D2

Cc2
A2
A2

Al
Cc2

D1

Bl

A2

048

A2
Bl
A2
Bl
B2
Cc2
A2
Cc1
A2
B2
Cc1
Cc2
Cc2
Al
Bl
B2
B2
B2
C1
Cc1
Cc1

A2
B2
Cc2
Cc2
D1

Al
B2
Cc1

Cc1
Cc2
Cc2
D2

044

D2

C1
A2
D1

A2
Al

D2

D2

Cc2

D1

Al

Cc2

049
Al
Al
A2
A2
A2
A2
Bl
Bl
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
C1
C1
Cc1
Cc1
C1
C1
Cc1
Cc1
Cc1
C1
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

302
Al
C1
Cc2
D1
D1
D1
D1
Bl
Al
A2
B2
B2
Cc1
C1
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
C1
B2
B2
D1
D1

Al
A2
Cc1
B2
C1

A2
D1
A2

D1
Cc2
D1
Cc2

054
Bl
Bl
Cc2
D1
A2
C1
C1

B2
Bl
C1
B2

B2
Bl
Cc2
B2
D1
Al
Bl

Cc1
C1
D1
D1
D2

B2
C1
Bl



A2
A2
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
C1
C1
Cc1
C1
C1
C1
C1
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
D1
D1
D1
D1



065 027 029 028
C1

030

055

B2 Bl

C1

B2

Bl

Cc2

B2

B2

C1

A2

A2

D2

Cc1

B2

C1

A2

D2

D2

Al

Al

B2

Bl

D2

A2

Bl

C1

B2

A2

A2

Al

Al

Al

B2

B2

Cc2

C1

A2

C1

A2

C1

D2

D1

D2

B2

Cc1

C1

C1

Cc2

Al

C1

C1

C1

A2

Bl

B2

A2

Bl

B2

B2

Al

D1

B2

Al

D1

B2

A2

A2

B2

D1

Cc1

Cc2

D1

Bl

A2

A2

D1

D1

Cc2

B2

D1

C1

A2

A2

A2

Al

Bl

B2

B2

C1

D2

D1

Bl C1 B2
B2
C1

D1

B2

D2

B2

B2

D2

D2

Bl

C1

Bl

A2

Bl

A2

Bl

Bl

A2

Bl

B2

Cc2

C1

D1

Cc1

B2

C1

B2

Bl

Cc2

D1

Cc2

Bl

Bl

A2

Cc2

C1

B2

D1

Cc2

D1

Cc2

D2

A2

A2

Al

C1

D1

B2

B2

Cc2

A2

Cc2

D2

A2

B2

A2

B2

C1

B2

B2

B2

Bl

D1

Cc1

C1
A2

Cc2

Cc1

Cc2

D1

Bl

B2

D1

D1

D2



301
041
043
083
042
048
044
049
302
054
055
030
065
027
029
028

68.66438
53.75
63.97059
82.5
59.55882
59.09091
48.95833
48.125
52.57353
55.28846
42.78846
56.45161
61.60714
58.75
63.33333
60.09615



Roll Gender Name S1|M1|G1| S2|M2[G2| S3 [M3|G3| S4 | M4 |G4
16617391 F TRISHA PAUL 301] 95 [A1]|302| 93 | A1|043]| 95 | A1|044] 89 | A2
16617393 M  [DEEPAK JOSHI 301| 98 [A1|041| 87 | A2|043]| 95 | A1|083| 89 | A2
16617398 F K PROJITA SINGHA 301] 95 [A1]|302| 93 | A1|043| 86 | A2|044] 96 | Al
16617396 M  [SHUBHAM DAS 301| 93 [A1[{041| 75 [B1|043| 94 [ A1|044| 87 [A2
16617401 F NAZA AKTHAR LASKAR 301| 94 [A1[302| 72 [C1|043| 91 [A2|044| 92 [Al
16617399 M  [ABHISHEK PAUL 301| 85 |B1|{041| 69 [B1[043| 85 |A2|083| 94 [ Al
16617388 M |SHIV NARAYAN PRASAD 301 74 [C1{041| 76 [B1|{043| 80 [ B1|083| 93 [ Al
16617400 M  |NOOR HUSSAIN LASKAR 301| 76 [C1|041| 59 | C1|043| 83 | A2|044| 67 |C1
16617402 F SIKSHA MALLAH 301| 87 [A2|302| 74 | B2|043| 69 | B2|044| 63 | C2
16617450 M  [VANSH JADLI 301| 86 [B1[042| 59 | C2|043| 59 | C2|083| 75| B2
16617390 M  |ROHIT SUKLABAIDYA 301| 86 [B1|{041| 50 [D1|043| 72 | B2|083| 79 | B2
16617395 F TAHMIN FARDOS LASKAR 301| 93 [A1|302| 77 [B2|043| 62 [C1|044| 57 D1
16617394 F MEHER TANGIKA BEGUM 301| 75| C1[302| 69 [C1|043| 65 |C1|044| 61 |C2
16617389 F SHIROPA DAS 301| 76 [C1|041| 45 [D2|043| 65 |C1|044| 57 D1
16617397 F SANIA BEGUM BARBHUIYA 301| 72 [C1|302| 56 [D1|043| 60 [C2|044| 53 [D2
16617392 F SHAYONI DAS 301| 84 [B1|302| 54 [D1|043| 52 [D2|044| 52 D2
16617453 M  [TARAK SUMAN LASKAR 301| 82 | B2[302| 63 |C2|042| 52 | D2|048| 66 | C2




TOTAL STRENGTH

TOTAL PASSED

TOTAL APPEARED

PASSED PERCENTAGE

S5 [ M5|G5| S6 | M6 | G6|Result| TOTAL PER%
042| 83 | A2|(049] 97 [ A2| PASS 469 93.8
042]| 93 |A1|048] 93 [ A1l| PASS 468 93.6
042]| 70 | B1|(049] 93 [ B2 | PASS 463 92.6
042] 90 [A1]|048| 87 | A2| PASS 451 90.2
042] 75 [A2]049( 99 | A1| PASS 451 90.2
042] 92 [A1]|048| 89 | A2| PASS 445 89

042] 87 [A1]|048| 87 | A2| PASS 423 84.6
042]| 77 [A2]048| 83 | B1| PASS 386 77.2
042] 61 [C2]|049( 87 | C2| PASS 380 76

041] 45 [D2]049( 90 | C1| PASS 369 73.8
042] 62 [C1]|048| 66 | C2| PASS 365 73

042]| 53 [D1]|048| 72 | C1| PASS 361 72.2
042] 55 [D1]049( 89 | C1| PASS 359 71.8
042]| 67 [B2]|049( 87 | C2| PASS 352 70.4
042] 52 [D2]049( 95 | B1| PASS 336 67.2
042] 52 [D2]|049( 88 | C1| PASS 330 66

044| 53 [D2]|043| 38 | E | PASS 316 63.2




17

17

17

100.00%




Roll Gender Name S1|M1|G1| S2|M2[G2| S3 [M3|G3| S4 | M4 |G4
16617393 M  [DEEPAK JOSHI 301| 98 [A1|041| 87 | A2|043]| 95 | A1|083| 89 | A2
16617391 F TRISHA PAUL 301] 95 [A1]|302| 93 | A1|043]| 95 | A1|044]| 89 | A2
16617398 F K PROJITA SINGHA 301] 95 [A1]|302| 93 | A1|043| 86 | A2|044] 96 | Al
16617396 M  [SHUBHAM DAS 301| 93 [A1[{041| 75 [B1|043| 94 [ A1|044| 87 [A2
16617399 M  [ABHISHEK PAUL 301| 85 |B1[{041| 69 [B1[043| 85 |A2|083| 94 [ Al
16617401 F NAZA AKTHAR LASKAR 301| 94 [A1[302| 72 [C1|043| 91 [A2|044| 92 [Al
16617388 M |SHIV NARAYAN PRASAD 301 74 [C1{041| 76 [B1|{043| 80 [ B1|083| 93 [ Al
16617400 M  |NOOR HUSSAIN LASKAR 301| 76 [C1|041| 59 | C1|043| 83 | A2|044| 67 |C1
16617402 F SIKSHA MALLAH 301| 87 [A2|302| 74 | B2|043| 69 | B2|044| 63 | C2
16617390 M  |ROHIT SUKLABAIDYA 301| 86 [B1[{041| 50 [D1|043| 72 | B2|083| 79 | B2
16617395 F TAHMIN FARDOS LASKAR 301| 93 [A1|302| 77 [B2|043| 62 [C1|044| 57 D1
16617394 F MEHER TANGIKA BEGUM 301| 75| C1[302| 69 [C1|043| 65 |C1|044| 61 |C2
16617450 M [VANSH JADLI 301| 86 [B1[042| 59 | C2|043| 59 | C2|083| 75| B2
16617453 M  [TARAK SUMAN LASKAR 301| 82 | B2[302| 63 |C2|042| 52 | D2|048| 66 | C2
16617389 F SHIROPA DAS 301| 76 [C1|041| 45 [D2|043| 65 |[C1|044| 57 D1
16617392 F SHAYONI DAS 301| 84 [B1|302| 54 [D1|043| 52 [D2|044| 52 D2
16617397 F SANIA BEGUM BARBHUIYA 301| 72 [C1|302| 56 [D1{043| 60 [C2|044| 53 [D2




S5 | M5 | G5|Result| TOTAL PER%
042]| 93 [ A1| PASS 462 92.4
042| 83 [ A2| PASS 455 91
042| 70 | B1| PASS 440 88
042] 90 [ A1]| PASS 439 87.8
042 92 [A1| PASS 425 85
042 75 [ A2| PASS 424 84.8
042] 87 [ A1]| PASS 410 82
042] 77 [ A2]| PASS 362 72.4
042] 61 [ C2| PASS 354 70.8
042] 62 [ C1| PASS 349 69.8
042] 53 [D1| PASS 342 68.4
042] 55 [D1| PASS 325 65
041] 45 [D2| PASS 324 64.8
044] 53 [D2| PASS 316 63.2
042] 67 [ B2| PASS 310 62
042] 52 [D2| PASS 294 58.8
042] 52 [D2| PASS 293 58.6

TOTAL STRENGTH = 17
TOTAL PASSED = 17
TOTAL APPEARED = 17
PASSED PERCENTAGE = 100.00%




Roll Gender Name S1|M1|G1| S2|M2[G2| S3 [M3|G3| S4 | M4 |G4
16617406 F MENOKA DAS 301| 92 [A1]|302| 84 | A2|054| 93 |A1[{055| 73 | B1
16617411 F REHNUMA TABASUM BARBHUIYA[301| 92 [A1|041| 61 | B2|054| 88 | A2{055| 89 | A2
16617409 F MUKTASHRI DAS 301]| 92 [A1|041| 66 | B2|054| 81 | B1|055| 84 | A2
16617419 M  [JEMS SINHA 301| 89 [A2|302| 83 [A2|054| 81 |B1|055| 84 [A2
16617412 F RITUPARNA CHAKRABORTY 301| 90 [A2|065| 89 | B1|054| 77 | B1|055| 76 | B1
16617414 F SONIYA RANI DAS 301| 92 [A1|065| 96 [A1|054| 68 | B2|055| 49 (D1
16617415 F SUHANA KHANAM BARBHUIYA |301| 88 | A2|302| 76 | B2|054| 78 | B1|055| 64 | B2
16617416 F SWEETY SINHA 301| 75 |(C1[302| 83 [A2|054| 77 | B1|055| 88 [ A2
16617420 M  [SAHIL LASKAR 301| 87 [A2|302| 71 |C1|054| 77 | B1|055| 54 | C2
16617452 M |SNEHASHISH BISWAS 301| 90 [A2|065| 92 | A2|054| 70 | B2|055| 63 | B2
16617413 F SIKSHA SINHA 301| 78 | B2|065| 92 | A2|054| 69 | B2|055| 64 | B2
16617421 M |SARBAN TAMANG 301| 75| C1|065| 88 | B2|054| 65 |C1|055| 57 |C1
16617408 F MOUMITA DAS 301| 91 [A2|302| 77 | B2|054| 71 |B2|055| 58 | C1
16617404 F KH ANANDITA SINGHA 301| 78 | B2|065| 89 | B1|054| 62 | C1|055| 54 | C2
16617417 M  [ARIN PATEL 301| 82 | B2|065| 83 |C1|054| 65 |C1|055] 62 |C1
16617405 F MARUFA MIRZA 301| 82 | B2|065| 84 | B2|054| 67 | B2|055| 53 | C2
16617407 F MONIKA MALAKAR 301| 86 [B1[302| 85 [A2|054| 64 [ C1|055| 45 [D2
16617451 M  |MD SHAHNOOR ALAM 301| 93 [A1[302| 63 [C2|030| 63 [C1|055| 49 D1
16617423 M |SOURAV BAIDYA 301| 81 [B2|065| 83 [C1[054| 53 [C2|055| 45 [D2
16617422 M  [SAZID ALAM KAZI 301 71 [C1|065| 84 [B2|054| 47 [D1|055| 45 [D2
16617456 M  [PAWAN KUMAR 301|074 C1|065| 82 |C1|055| 44 | D2|054| 59 | C2
16617403 F GEETANJALI SINHA 301| 80 [ B2|302| 54 [D1|054| 65 |C1|055| 50 (D1
16617418 M  |AVIJEET SUKLABAIDYA 301| 56 [D1|065| 82 [C1|054| 51 [D1|055| 45 [D2
16617410 F PALLABI CHAKROBORTY 301| 63 [C2|065| 70 |D1|054| 49 | D1|048| 69 | C1
16617454 F MISS SADIKA AKTAR LASKAR 301| 65 [C2|065| 84 [B2|055| 45 |D2|054| 46 D2
16617455 M |N M MEHDI HASSAN BARBHUIYA |301|076]| C1|302| 58 | D1|055| 44 | D2|054| 49 | D1




TOTAL STRENGTH

TOTAL APPEARED

TOTAL PASSED

PASSED PERCENTAGE

S5 [ M5|G5| S6 | M6 | G6|Result| TOTAL PER%
030| 85 | A2(048] 95 [ A1l| PASS 449 89.8
030| 82 | A2|(049] 93 [ B2| PASS 444 88.8
030| 81 | A2|049] 98 [ A2| PASS 436 87.2
030| 86 [A2]|048| 84 | B1| PASS 426 85.2
030| 86 [A2]|049( 82 | D1| PASS 424 84.8
030| 73 [B2]|049( 91 | B2 | PASS 420 84

030| 80 [B1]|049( 90 | C1| PASS 412 82.4
030| 76 [B1]|049( 83 | D1| PASS 407 81.4
030| 77 [B1]049( 90 | C1| PASS 402 80.4
030| 62 [C1]|048| 74 | C1| PASS 389 77.8
030| 69 [B2]|048| 79 | B2 | PASS 387 77.4
030| 64 [C1]|048| 86 | A2| PASS 378 75.6
030| 62 [C1]|048| 73 | C1| PASS 374 74.8
030| 69 [B2]|048| 75 | B2 | PASS 373 74.6
030| 55 [C2|048| 77 | B2 | PASS 369 73.8
030| 48 [D1]|048| 78 | B2 | PASS 364 72.8
030| 64 [C1]|048| 65 | C2| PASS 364 72.8
054| 62 [C1]|048| 73 | C1| PASS 354 70.8
030| 64 [C1]|048| 68 | C2| PASS 349 69.8
030| 54 [C2]|048| 76 | B2 | PASS 332 66.4
030| 72 [B2]|048| 69 | C1| PASS 326 65.2
030| 56 [C2]|048| 68 | C2 | PASS 323 64.6
030| 47 [D2]049( 84 | C2| PASS 320 64

030| 50 [D1]|055( 30 | E [ PASS 301 60.2
030| 49 [D1]|048(| 52 | D2| PASS 296 59.2
030| 47 [D2]|048| 64 | C2 | PASS 262 52.4




26

26

26

100.00%




Roll Gender Name S1 (/i Gl S2 M2 G2 S3
16617406 F MENOKA L 301 92 Al 302 84 A2 054
16617419 M JEMS SINH 301 89 A2 302 83 A2 054
16617412 F RITUPARN 301 90 A2 065 89 B1 054
16617411 F REHNUMA 301 92 Al 041 61 B2 054
16617409 F MUKTASH 301 92 Al 041 66 B2 054
16617416 F SWEETY SI 301 75 c1 302 83 A2 054
16617415 F SUHANAK| 301 88 A2 302 76 B2 054
16617414 F SONIYARA 301 92 Al 065 96 Al 054
16617452 M SNEHASHI{ 301 90 A2 065 92 A2 054
16617413 F SIKSHASIN 301 78 B2 065 92 A2 054
16617420 M SAHILLASH 301 87 A2 302 71 c1 054
16617408 F MOUMITA| 301 91 A2 302 77 B2 054
16617404 F KH ANANO 301 78 B2 065 89 B1 054
16617421 M SARBANTA 301 75 c1 065 88 B2 054
16617417 M ARIN PATE[ 301 82 B2 065 83 c1 054
16617407 F MONIKAM 301 86 B1 302 85 A2 054
16617405 F MARUFAN 301 82 B2 065 84 B2 054
16617451 M MD SHAHN 301 93 Al 302 63 Cc2 030
16617423 M SOURAV B 301 81 B2 065 83 c1 054
16617403 F GEETANJA 301 80 B2 302 54 D1 054
16617422 M SAZID ALA 301 71 c1 065 84 B2 054
16617410 F PALLABICH 301 63 Cc2 065 70 D1 054
16617454 F MISS SADI 301 65 Cc2 065 84 B2 055
16617418 M AVIJEETSY 301 56 D1 065 82 c1 054
16617456 M PAWAN KY 301 074 c1 065 82 c1 055
16617455 M N M MEHO 301 076 c1 302 58 D1 055




M3 G3 S4 M4 G4 S5 M5 G5 Result TOTAL
93 Al 055 73 Bl 030 85 A2 PASS 427
81 Bl 055 84 A2 030 86 A2 PASS 423
77 Bl 055 76 Bl 030 86 A2 PASS 418
88 A2 055 89 A2 030 82 A2 PASS 412
81 Bl 055 84 A2 030 81 A2 PASS 404
77 Bl 055 88 A2 030 76 Bl PASS 399
78 Bl 055 64 B2 030 80 Bl PASS 386
68 B2 055 49 D1 030 73 B2 PASS 378
70 B2 055 63 B2 030 62 C1 PASS 377
69 B2 055 64 B2 030 69 B2 PASS 372
77 Bl 055 54 C2 030 77 Bl PASS 366
71 B2 055 58 C1 030 62 C1 PASS 359
62 C1 055 54 C2 030 69 B2 PASS 352
65 C1 055 57 C1 030 64 C1 PASS 349
65 C1 055 62 C1 030 55 Cc2 PASS 347
64 C1 055 45 D2 030 64 C1 PASS 344
67 B2 055 53 C2 030 48 D1 PASS 334
63 C1 055 49 D1 054 62 C1 PASS 330
53 Cc2 055 45 D2 030 64 C1 PASS 326
65 C1 055 50 D1 030 56 C2 PASS 305
47 D1 055 45 D2 030 54 C2 PASS 301
49 D1 048 69 C1 030 50 D1 PASS 301
45 D2 054 46 D2 030 49 D1 PASS 289
51 D1 055 45 D2 030 47 D2 PASS 281
44 D2 054 59 C2 030 72 B2 PASS 257
44 D2 054 49 D1 030 47 D2 PASS 198




PER%

85.4

84.6

83.6

82.4

80.8

79.8

77.2

75.6

75.4

74.4

73.2

71.8

70.4

69.8

69.4

68.8

66.8

66

65.2

61

60.2

60.2

57.8

56.2

51.4

39.6




ROLL NO | Gender Name S1({M1|G1| S2 |M2|G2| S3|M3|(G3| S4 (M4|G4| S5
16617425 F DEBANJANA DAS 301| 93 | A1|302| 90 |A1{027]| 90 [A1|029| 96 | A1]|028
16617435 F S SURJATA SINGHA 301| 98 | A1|065( 93 |A2|{027]| 81 [A2|029| 91 | A1]|028
16617433 F SARMISTHA DUTTA 301| 92 | A1|065( 93 |A2{027| 73 [B1|029| 86 | A2|030
16617448 F BAIJAYANTI BHATTACHARIJEE [301] 99 | A1|030| 86 | A2|027| 86 | A1|029| 96 | A1|028
16617431 F RAJ NANDINI SINHA 301) 91 | A2|065| 92 | A2|027| 88 | A1|029| 86 | A2|028
16617426 F DIVYA RAJ KUMARI 301) 90 | A2|065| 95 | A2|027| 78 | A2|029| 87 | A2|028
16617438 F SWASTIKA DUTTA 301) 72 | C1|065| 81 |C1|027| 69 | B1|029| 81 | B1|028
16617432 F SABANA AKTAR BARBHUIYA 301| 84 |B1|065| 68 | D1|027| 59 | C1|029| 79 | B1|028
16617442 M |JOYDEEP DAS 301| 82 |B2|302| 81 |B1|027| 73 |B1|029| 83 | A2|030
16617436 F SUHANA LASKAR 301| 83 |B1|302| 65 |C2|027| 72 |B1|029| 76 | B1|030
16617428 F HAMIDA YASMIN LASKAR 301) 88 | A2|302| 72 |C1)|027| 58 | C1|029| 83 | A2|028
16617445 M |PRONAB BARMAN 301) 71| C1|065| 87 |B2|027| 49 |D1|029| 70 | B2|028
16617447 M  |SUBHOJEET RANJAN DEB 301) 78 | B2|065| 91 | B1|027| 56 | C2|029| 70 | B2|028
16617437 F SUHANI MANSUR 301) 93 | A1]|302]| 69 | C1]|027| 53 | C2]|029| 64 | C1|028
16617430 F PRAJUKTA DAS 301| 84 |B1|302| 76 | B2|027| 64 | B2|029| 67 | C1|028
16617434 F SHIVANGI YADAV 301) 79 | B2|065| 86 | B2|027| 67 | B2|029| 72 | B2|028
16617444 M [NIKHIL TANTI 301) 57 |D1|065| 88 | B2|027| 66 | B2|029| 76 | B1|028
16617449 F SUTOPA ROY 301) 78 | B2|302| 71| C1|027| 64 | B2|029| 64 | C1|028
16617458 M [SAMIM AHMED LASKAR 301) 74 | C1|065| 87 | B2]|027| 61 | C1|028| 62 | B2|029
16617424 F AKANSHA PAUL 301] 75| C1|302| 65| C2|027| 67 | B2|029| 64 | C1|028
16617429 F NAZMA BEGUM TALUKDAR 301] 75| C1]|302| 65| C2]|027| 55|C2]|029| 66 | C1|028
16617427 F HABIBA YASMIN LASKAR 301) 76 | C1|302| 59 |D1)|027| 57 | C1|029| 63 | C1|028
16617446 M  |SOUROIJIT DAS 301) 68 | C2|302| 58 |D1|027| 58 | C1|029| 72 | B2|028
16617439 M  [ABHISHEK DAS 301) 61 |D1|065| 63 |D1|027| 65 |B2|029| 74 | B2|028
16617441 M  [BISWANATH DEB 301) 78 | B2|302| 65| C2|027| 62 | B2|029| 70 | B2|028
16617440 M  |ANUP KUMAR SINHA 301| 80 |B2|302| 55 |D1|027| 59 | C1|029| 54 | D1|030
16617459 M [SHAHIL THAPA 301) 72 |C1|302| 61 |D1|027| 51 |C2|028| 46 | D2|029
16617443 M  [MUMIN RASUL BARBHUIYA 301) 69 | C2|065| 64 |D1|027| 51| C2]|029| 52 | D1|028
16617457 F Y SWEETY SINGHA 301) 58 |D1|302| 58 | D1|027| 46 | D2|029| 56 | D1|028
16617460 M |SOURAB SINHA 301) 59 |D1|065| 63 |D1|027| 47 | D1|028| 45 | D2|029




TOTAL STRENGTH 30
TOTAL APPEARED 30
TOTAL PASSED 30
PASSED PERCENTAGE 100.00%

M5 | G5 S6 |M6| G6 | Result| TOTAL PER%
93 | A1{049 99| A1| PASS 471 94.2
83 | A2|049 98| A2| PASS 463 92.6
91 | A1{049 98| A2| PASS 460 92

90 [A1(048[ 87 A2| PASS 458 91.6
87 [ A2|049[ 88| C1| PASS 446 89.2
73 | B1(048[ 77 [ B2| PASS 427 85.4
79 [ A2(049( 92 B2 | PASS 405 81

83 [ A2(049 85| C2| PASS 399 79.8
75 [ B1(049[ 76 [ D2| PASS 397 79.4
53 [D1(049( 95| B1| PASS 391 78.2
60 [ C1(049 85| C2| PASS 388 77.6
70 [ B1(049[ 90| C1| PASS 388 77.6
68 [ B2(048[ 80| B1| PASS 387 77.4
69 [ B2(049( 90| C1| PASS 385 77

62 [ B2(049( 92| B2| PASS 383 76.6
60 [ C1(048[ 74 C1| PASS 378 75.6
67 [ B2(049[ 78 [ D2| PASS 375 75

69 [ B2(049[ 87| C2| PASS 369 73.8
58 [ C2(049( 80| D1| PASS 364 72.8
65 [ B2(049 89| C1| PASS 361 72.2
61 [C1(049( 89| C1| PASS 356 71.2
73 | B1(049 81| D1| PASS 352 70.4
66 [ B2(049( 80| D1| PASS 344 68.8
53 [ C2(049| 78 D2 | PASS 341 68.2
53 [ C2(048[ 62 D1| PASS 337 67.4
58 [ C2(048[ 78 B2 | PASS 330 66

67 [C1(048[ 68| C2| PASS 319 63.8
45 [D2|049| 73| D2| PASS 309 61.8
49 [D1|049| 72| D2| PASS 293 58.6
56 [D1(049[ 65| E | PASS 290 58




ROLL NO | Gender Name S1({M1|G1| S2 |M2|G2| S3|M3|(G3| S4 (M4|G4| S5
16617425 F DEBANJANA DAS 301| 93 | A1|302| 90 |A1{027]| 90 [A1|029| 96 | A1]|028
16617448 F BAIJAYANTI BHATTACHARIJEE [301] 99 | A1|030| 86 | A2|027| 86 | A1|029]| 96 | A1|028
16617435 F S SURJATA SINGHA 301| 98 | A1|065( 93 |A2|{027]| 81 [A2|029| 91 | A1]|028
16617431 F RAJ NANDINI SINHA 301) 91 | A2|065| 92 | A2|027| 88 | A1|029| 86 | A2|028
16617433 F SARMISTHA DUTTA 301| 92 | A1|065( 93 |A2{027| 73 [B1|029| 86 | A2|030
16617426 F DIVYA RAJ KUMARI 301) 90 | A2|065| 95 | A2|027| 78 | A2|029| 87 | A2|028
16617442 M |JOYDEEP DAS 301| 82 |B2|302| 81 |B1|027| 73 |B1|029| 83 | A2|030
16617438 F SWASTIKA DUTTA 301) 72 | C1|065| 81 |C1|027| 69 | B1|029| 81 | B1|028
16617432 F SABANA AKTAR BARBHUIYA 301| 84 |B1|065| 68 | D1|027| 59 | C1|029| 79 | B1|028
16617434 F SHIVANGI YADAV 301) 79 |B2|065| 86 | B2|027| 67 | B2|029| 72 | B2|028
16617447 M  |SUBHOJEET RANJAN DEB 301) 78 | B2|065| 91 | B1|027| 56 | C2|029| 70 | B2|028
16617428 F HAMIDA YASMIN LASKAR 301) 88 | A2|302| 72 |C1)|027| 58 | C1|029| 83 | A2|028
16617444 M [NIKHIL TANTI 301) 57 |D1|065| 88 | B2|027| 66 | B2|029| 76 | B1|028
16617430 F PRAJUKTA DAS 301| 84 |B1|302| 76 | B2|027| 64 | B2|029| 67 | C1|028
16617436 F SUHANA LASKAR 301| 83 |B1|302| 65 |C2|027| 72 |B1|029| 76 | B1|030
16617437 F SUHANI MANSUR 301) 93 | A1]|302]| 69 | C1|027| 53 | C2]|029| 64 | C1|028
16617445 M |PRONAB BARMAN 301) 71| C1|065| 87 | B2|027| 49 |D1|029| 70 | B2|028
16617449 F SUTOPA ROY 301) 78 | B2|302| 71| C1|027| 64 | B2|029| 64 | C1|028
16617458 M [SAMIM AHMED LASKAR 301) 74 | C1|065| 87 | B2]|027| 61 | C1|028| 62 | B2|029
16617424 F AKANSHA PAUL 301] 75| C1|302| 65| C2|027| 67 | B2|029| 64 | C1|028
16617427 F HABIBA YASMIN LASKAR 301) 76 | C1|302| 59 |D1)|027| 57 | C1|029| 63 | C1|028
16617441 M  [BISWANATH DEB 301) 78 | B2|302| 65| C2|027| 62 | B2|029| 70 | B2|028
16617429 F NAZMA BEGUM TALUKDAR 301] 75| C1|302| 65|C2]|027| 55|C2]|029| 66 | C1|028
16617446 M  |SOUROIJIT DAS 301) 68 | C2|302| 58 |D1|027| 58 | C1|029| 72 | B2|028
16617439 M  [ABHISHEK DAS 301| 61 |D1|065| 63 |D1|027| 65 |B2|029| 74 | B2|028
16617440 M  |ANUP KUMAR SINHA 301| 80 |B2|302| 55 |D1|027| 59 | C1|029| 54 | D1|030
16617459 M [SHAHIL THAPA 301) 72 |C1|302| 61 |D1|027| 51 |C2|028| 46 | D2|029
16617443 M  [MUMIN RASUL BARBHUIYA 301) 69 | C2|065| 64 |D1|027| 51| C2]|029| 52 | D1|028
16617460 M  |SOURAB SINHA 301) 59 |D1|065| 63 |D1|027| 47 | D1|028| 45 | D2|029
16617457 F Y SWEETY SINGHA 301) 58 |D1|302| 58 | D1|027| 46 | D2|029| 56 | D1|028




TOTAL PASSED 30
TOTAL STRENGTH 30
PASSED PERCENTAGE 100.00%
TOTAL APPEARED 30

M5 | G5|Result| TOTAL PER%
93 | A1| PASS 462 92.4
90 | A1| PASS 457 91.4
83 | A2| PASS 446 89.2
87 [ A2| PASS 444 88.8
91 | A1| PASS 435 87
73 | B1| PASS 423 84.6
75 [ B1| PASS 394 78.8
79 | A2| PASS 382 76.4
83 | A2| PASS 373 74.6
60 | C1| PASS 364 72.8
68 | B2| PASS 363 72.6
60 | C1| PASS 361 72.2
67 | B2| PASS 354 70.8
62 | B2| PASS 353 70.6
53 | D1| PASS 349 69.8
69 | B2| PASS 348 69.6
70 [ B1| PASS 347 69.4
69 | B2| PASS 346 69.2
58 [ C2| PASS 342 68.4
65 | B2| PASS 336 67.2
73 | B1| PASS 328 65.6
53 | C2| PASS 328 65.6
61 | C1| PASS 322 64.4
66 | B2| PASS 322 64.4
53 | C2| PASS 316 63.2
58 | C2| PASS 306 61.2
67 [ C1| PASS 297 59.4
45 [D2| PASS 281 56.2
56 [D1| PASS 270 54
49 [D1| PASS 267 53.4




PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)

Subject / Grade Al A2 B1 B2 Cc1 Cc2 D1 D2
ENGLISH 16 10 8 13 17 4 5 0
TOTAL (N) 16 10 8 13 17 4 5 0
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NxW 128 70 48 65 68 12 10 0
PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)
Subject / Grade Al A2 B1 B2 Cc1 Cc2 D1 D2
HINDI 3 4 1 5 6 6 9 0
TOTAL (N) 3 4 1 5 6 6 9 0
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NxW 24 28 6 25 24 18 18 0
PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)
Subject / Grade Al A2 B1 B2 Cc1 Cc2 D1 D2
PHYSICS 4 3 1 1 1 2 2 3
TOTAL (N) 4 3 1 1 1 2 2 3
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NxW 32 21 6 5 4 6 4 3
PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)
Subject / Grade Al A2 B1 B2 C1 Cc2 D1 D2
CHEMISTRY 3 4 1 2 3 2 0 1
TOTAL (N) 3 4 1 2 3 2 0 1
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NxW 24 28 6 10 12 6 0 1
PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)
Subject / Grade Al A2 B1 B2 Cc1 Cc2 D1 D2
BIOLOGY 2 2 0 0 1 2 2 3
TOTAL (N) 2 2 0 0 1 2 2 3
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NxW 16 14 0 0 4 6 4 3
PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)
Subject / Grade Al A2 B1 B2 Cc1 Cc2 D1 D2
MATHEMATICS 0 1 3 2 1 0 1 2
TOTAL (N) 0 1 3 2 1 0 1 2
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NxW 0 7 18 10 4 0 2 2

PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)




Subject / Grade Al A2 B1 B2 Cc1 C2 D1 D2
COMP. SC. 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
TOTAL (N) 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NxW 16 7 0 10 0 0 0 0
PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)
Subject / Grade Al A2 B1 B2 Cc1 C2 D1 D2
ACCOUNTANCY 0 4 2 3 3 3 3 7
TOTAL (N) 0 4 2 3 3 3 3 7
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NxW 0 28 12 15 12 9 6 7
PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)
Subject / Grade Al A2 B1 B2 Cc1 C2 D1 D2
BUS. STD. 1 1 6 5 6 2 4 1
TOTAL (N) 1 1 6 5 6 2 4 1
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NxW 8 7 36 25 24 6 8 1
PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)
Subject / Grade Al A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2
ECONOMICS 1 6 4 4 6 4 4 2
TOTAL (N) 1 6 4 4 6 4 4 2
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NxW 8 42 24 20 24 12 8 2
PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)
Subject / Grade Al A2 B1 B2 Cc1 C2 D1 D2
1.P. 1 6 3 8 5 0 5 0
TOTAL (N) 1 6 3 8 5 0 5 0
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NxW 8 42 18 40 20 0 10 0
PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)
Subject / Grade Al A2 B1 B2 Cc1 C2 D1 D2
HISTORY 3 2 4 7 6 5 2 1
TOTAL (N) 3 2 4 7 6 5 2 1
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NxW 24 14 24 35 24 15 4 1
PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)
Subject / Grade Al A2 B1 B2 Cc1 C2 D1 D2
GEOGRAPHY 3 5 4 6 7 1 4 0
TOTAL (N) 3 5 4 6 7 1 4 0




WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NxW 24 35 24 30 28 3 8 0
PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)
Subject / Grade Al A2 B1 B2 Cc1 Cc2 D1 D2
POL. SC. 2 4 3 8 3 2 1 3
TOTAL (N) 2 4 3 8 3 2 1 3
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NxW 16 28 18 40 12 6 2 3
PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)
Subject / Grade Al A2 B1 B2 C1 Cc2 D1 D2
PANTING 2 4 2 5 10 6 5 5
TOTAL (N) 2 4 2 5 10 6 5 5
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NxW 16 28 12 25 40 18 10 5
PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Subject Wise)
Subject / Grade Al A2 B1 B2 Cc1 Cc2 D1 D2
PHY. EDU. 2 5 3 7 7 7 1 1
TOTAL (N) 2 5 3 7 7 7 1 1
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NxW 16 35 18 35 28 21 2 1

PERFORMANCE INDEX (Stream Wise)
Subject / Grade Al A2 B1 B2 Cc1 Cc2 D1 D2
ENGLISH 6 1 4 1 5 0 0 0
HINDI 2 0 0 2 2 1 2 0
PHYSICS 4 3 1 1 1 2 2 3
CHEMISTRY 3 4 1 2 3 2 0 1
BIOLOGY 2 2 0 0 1 2 2 3
MATHEMATICS 0 1 3 0 1 0 1 2
COMP. SC. 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0
TOTAL (N) 19 12 9 8 13 7 7 9
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NxW 152 84 54 40 52 21 14 9

PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Stream Wise)

Subject / Grade |

Al

A2

B1

| B2

C1

C2

D1

D2




ENGLISH

HINDI

MATHEMATICS

ACCOUNTANCY

BUS. STD.

ECONOMICS

I.P.

NwWwlaa|N|O|O |-

OlwIN|W|IO|RLIN

RPlW|lAR|WIOIN]|EF

O|N|PRIN|O|O|O

TOTAL (N)

WEIGHTAGE (W)

X |IN|P|O|R,|[O|O|O|WUT

NxW

(%
()]

PERFORMANCE INDEX ( Stream Wise)
Subject / Grade Al A2 B1 B2 Cc1 Cc2 D1 D2
ENGLISH 5 3 3 6 7 2 4 0
HINDI 1 0 1 1 3 4 5 0
MATHEMATICS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ECONOMICS 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0
I.P. 0 4 1 4 1 0 4 0
HISTORY 3 2 4 7 6 5 2 1
GEOGRAPHY 3 5 4 6 7 1 4 0
POL. SC. 2 4 3 8 3 2 1 3
TOTAL (N) 15 19 17 32 27 15 21 4
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
NxW 120 133 102 160 108 45 42 4

ANCE INDEX ( Overall)

Subject / Grade

Al

W
=

(@]
N

O
=

O
N

ENGLISH

[EEY
()]

HINDI

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

MATHEMATICS

COMP. SC.

ACCOUNTANCY

BUS. STD.

ECONOMICS

I.P.

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

POL. SC.

NWIW|Rr|R]IR|OIN|OIN|IW|A~|W

AN |O|R|R|IRIRIN]IR|IW]AS

Wlh|dP|W|AR|O|N|O|W|O |||~ |0

| |IN|R|PR|UV|WININ|IOIN|FR|UV

WIN|JOjL|O || W|O|RP|FRP|IWIFL]|O

NIRP|UO|O|RIN|W[O|O|IN|ININIO|PA

RN |IW|IOIR|IN|IOINIO|U

WIO|R|OIN|IRPIN|IOIN|W|IR,R|W|O|O




TOTAL (N) 41 53 40 66 65 33 42 23
WEIGHTAGE (W) 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
N x W 328 371 240 330 260 99 84 23




TOTAL

73

73

Oo|Oo|Co|O|m

401

P.l.

68.66

TOTAL

34

34

o|o|Co|O|m

143

P.l.

52.57

TOTAL

17

17

o|o|Co|O|m

81

P.l.

59.56

TOTAL

17

17

O|Oo|r|F—,|mMm

87

P.l.

63.97

TOTAL

12

12

o|o|Co|O|m

47

P.l.

48.96

TOTAL

10

10

o|o|Co|O|m

43

P.l.

53.75




TOTAL

Oo|Oo|Co|O|m

33

P.l.

82.5

TOTAL

26

26

O|Oo|r|F—,|mMm

89

P.l.

42.79

TOTAL

26

26

o|o|o|O|m

115

P.l.

55.29

TOTAL

31

31

o|o|Co|O|m

140

P.l.

56.45

TOTAL

28

28

o|o|Co|O|m

138

P.l.

61.61

TOTAL

30

30

o|Oo|Co|O|m

141

P.l.

58.75

TOTAL

30

30

P.l.

63.33




152

TOTAL

26

26

o|Oo|o|Oo|m

125

P.l.

60.1

TOTAL

40

40

o|o|r|—r|m

154

P.l.

48.13

o|Oo|o|Oo|m

P.l.

59.09

o|o|r|O|Oo|Oo|r|O|O|O|m

P.l.

62.65

TOTAL




57.21

P.l

26
10

26
26
26
14
130

595

59.5

P.l

TOTAL

30
15

14
30
30
26
150

714

59.42

P.l

E

TOTAL

73
34
17
17
12
10

26
26

31

28
30
30
26

E




365

1735




Roll

16617412
16617388
16617414
16617415
16617416
16617438
16617420
16617432
16617442
16617436
16617452
16617428
16617445
16617413
16617447
16617400
16617437
16617430
16617402
16617421
16617434
16617444
16617408
16617404
16617417
16617449
16617450
16617390
16617405
16617407

Gender

B T o T & B o T & T & B & e & T & T & Tl & T & e o e o T o T o I 1 |

Name

RITUPARNA CHAKRABORTY
SHIV NARAYAN PRASAD
SONIYA RANI DAS
SUHANA KHANAM BARBHUIYA
SWEETY SINHA

SWASTIKA DUTTA

SAHIL LASKAR
SABANA AKTAR BARBHUIYA
JOYDEEP DAS

SUHANA LASKAR
SNEHASHISH BISWAS
HAMIDA YASMIN LASKAR
PRONAB BARMAN

SIKSHA SINHA

SUBHOJEET RANJAN DEB
NOOR HUSSAIN LASKAR
SUHANI MANSUR
PRAJUKTA DAS

SIKSHA MALLAH

SARBAN TAMANG
SHIVANGI YADAV

NIKHIL TANTI

MOUMITA DAS

KH ANANDITA SINGHA
ARIN PATEL

SUTOPA ROY

VANSH JADLI

ROHIT SUKLABAIDYA
MARUFA MIRZA

MONIKA MALAKAR

S1

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

M1

90
74
92
88
75
72
87
84
82
83
90
88
71
78
78
76
93
84
87
75
79
57
91
78
82
78
86
86
82
86

G1

A2
Cc1
Al
A2
Cc1
Cc1
A2
B1
B2
B1
A2
A2
Cc1
B2
B2
Cc1
Al
B1
A2
Cc1
B2
D1
A2
B2
B2
B2
B1
B1
B2
B1

S2

065
041
065
302
302
065
302
065
302
302
065
302
065
065
065
041
302
302
302
065
065
065
302
065
065
302
042
041
065
302



16617458
16617395
16617424
16617394
16617429
16617456
16617451
16617389
16617427
16617423
16617446
16617439
16617441
16617397
16617422
16617392
16617440
16617403
16617418
16617459
16617453
16617443
16617410
16617454
16617455
16617457
16617460

ET1E1T7mLLLLEnmE S

SAMIM AHMED LASKAR
TAHMIN FARDOS LASKAR
AKANSHA PAUL

MEHER TANGIKA BEGUM
NAZMA BEGUM TALUKDAR
PAWAN KUMAR

MD SHAHNOOR ALAM
SHIROPA DAS

HABIBA YASMIN LASKAR
SOURAYV BAIDYA

SOUROJIT DAS
ABHISHEK DAS
BISWANATH DEB

SANIA BEGUM BARBHUIYA
SAZID ALAM KAZI

SHAYONI DAS

ANUP KUMAR SINHA
GEETANJALI SINHA
AVIJEET SUKLABAIDYA
SHAHIL THAPA

TARAK SUMAN LASKAR
MUMIN RASUL BARBHUIYA
PALLABI CHAKROBORTY
MISS SADIKA AKTAR LASKAR
N M MEHDI HASSAN BARBHUIYA
Y SWEETY SINGHA

SOURAB SINHA

301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301
301

74
93
75
75
75
74
93
76
76
81
68
61
78
72
71
84
80
80
56
72
82
69
63
65
76
58
59

C1
Al
C1
Cc1
C1
C1
Al
C1
Cc1
B2
Cc2
D1
B2
Cc1
C1
Bl
B2
B2
D1
C1
B2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2
C1
D1
D1

065
302
302
302
302
065
302
041
302
065
302
065
302
302
065
302
302
302
065
302
302
065
065
065
302
302
065



89
76
96
76
83
81
71
68
81
65
92
72
87
92
91
59
69
76
74
88
86
88
77
89
83
71
59
50
84
85

B1
B1
Al
B2
A2
Cc1
c1
D1
B1
C2
A2
c1
B2
A2
B1
Cc1
Cc1
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B1
Cc1
Cc1
C2
D1
B2
A2

054
043
054
054
054
027
054
027
027
027
054
027
027
054
027
043
027
027
043
054
027
027
054
054
054
027
043
043
054
054

77
80
68
78
77
69
77
59
73
72
70
58
49
69
56
83
53
64
69
65
67
66
71
62
65
64
59
72
67
64

B1
B1
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1
Cc1
B1
B1
B2
Cc1
D1
B2
C2
A2
C2
B2
B2
Cc1
B2
B2
B2
Cc1
Cc1
B2
C2
B2
B2
Cc1

055
083
055
055
055
029
055
029
029
029
055
029
029
055
029
044
029
029
044
055
029
029
055
055
055
029
083
083
055
055

76
93
49
64
88
81
54
79
83
76
63
83
70
64
70
67
64
67
63
57
72
76
58
54
62
64
75
79
53
45

B1
Al
D1
B2
A2
B1
C2
B1
A2
B1
B2
A2
B2
B2
B2
Cc1
Cc1
Cc1
C2
Cc1
B2
B1
Cc1
C2
Cc1
Cc1
B2
B2
C2
D2

030
042
030
030
030
028
030
028
030
030
030
028
028
030
028
042
028
028
042
030
028
028
030
030
030
028
041
042
030
030

86
87
73
80
76
79
77
83
75
53
62
60
70
69
68
77
69
62
61
64
60
67
62
69
55
69
45
62
48
64



87
77
65
69
65
82
63
45
59
83
58
63
65
56
84
54
55
54
82
61
63
64
70
84
58
58
63

B2
B2
Cc2
Cc1
Cc2
C1
Cc2
D2
D1
C1
D1
D1
Cc2
D1
B2
D1
D1
D1
C1
D1
Cc2
D1
D1
B2
D1
D1
D1

027
043
027
043
027
055
030
043
027
054
027
027
027
043
054
043
027
054
054
027
042
027
054
055
055
027
027

61
62
67
65
55
44
63
65
57
53
58
65
62
60
47
52
59
65
51
51
52
51
49
45
44
46
47

C1
C1
B2
Cc1
Cc2
D2
C1
C1
Cc1
Cc2
C1
B2
B2
Cc2
D1
D2
Cc1
Cc1
D1
Cc2
D2
Cc2
D1
D2
D2
D2
D1

028
044
029
044
029
054
055
044
029
055
029
029
029
044
055
044
029
055
055
028
048
029
048
054
054
029
028

62
57
64
61
66
59
49
57
63
45
72
74
70
53
45
52
54
50
45
46
66
52
69
46
49
56
45

B2
D1
C1
Cc2
C1
Cc2
D1
D1
Cc1
D2
B2
B2
B2
D2
D2
D2
D1
D1
D2
D2
Cc2
D1
Cc1
D2
D1
D1
D2

029
042
028
042
028
030
054
042
028
030
028
028
028
042
030
042
030
030
030
029
044
028
030
030
030
028
029

58
53
65
55
61
72
62
67
73
64
66
53
53
52
54
52
58
56
47
67
53
45
50
49
47
49
56



G5
Al
A2
Al
Bl
A2
Al
Al
Al
A2
A2
A2
Al
A2
A2
Bl
A2
A2
Al
B2
Bl
Bl
A2
Bl
A2
Bl
D1
C1
C1
Bl
B2
B2
A2
B2
B2
c2
C1
C1
B2
C1
B2
c2
B2
D2
C1
D1
C1

S6
049
049
048
049
049
049
048
048
049
048
049
048
049
049
048
048
049
048
049
049
049
049
049
049
049
049
048
049
049
048
048
048
049
049
049
048
048
049
048
048
048
049
049
048
048
048

M6
99
97
93
93
98
98
87
87
99
95
88
89
93
98
77
84
82
87
91
90
83
92
90
85
76
95
74
85
90
79
80
83
90
92
87
86
74
78
73
75
77
87
90
66
78
65

G6
Al
A2
Al
B2
A2
A2
A2
A2
Al
Al
Cc1
A2
B2
A2
B2
Bl
D1
A2
B2
Cc1
D1
B2
C1
c2
D2
Bl
C1
c2
Cc1
B2
Bl
Bl
C1
B2
c2
A2
C1
D2
Cc1
B2
B2
c2
C1
c2
B2
c2

Result
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

TOTAL PER%
471 94.2
469 93.8
468 93.6
463 92.6
463 92.6
460 92
458 91.6
451 90.2
451 90.2
449 89.8
446 89.2
445 89
444 88.8
436 87.2
427 85.4
426 85.2
424 84.8
423 84.6
420 84
412 82.4
407 81.4
405 81
402 80.4
399 79.8
397 79.4
391 78.2
389 77.8
388 77.6
388 77.6
387 77.4
387 77.4
386 77.2
385 77
383 76.6
380 76
378 75.6
378 75.6
375 75
374 74.8
373 74.6
369 73.8
369 73.8
369 73.8
365 73
364 72.8
364 72.8




Cc2
D1
B2
D1
C1
B2
Cc1
B2
Bl
C1
B2
Cc2
Cc2
D2
Cc2
D2
Cc2
Cc2
D2
C1
D2
D2
D1
D1
D2
D1
D1

049
048
049
049
049
048
048
049
049
048
049
049
048
049
048
049
048
048
049
048
043
049
055
048
048
049
049

80
72
89
89
89
69
73
87
81
68
80
78
62
95
76
88
78
68
84
68
38
73
30
52
64
72
65

D1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
Cc1
Cc2
D1
Cc2
D1
D2
D1
Bl
B2
C1
B2
Cc2
Cc2
Cc2

D2

D2

Cc2
D2

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

364 72.8
361 72.2
361 72.2
359 71.8
356 71.2
356 71.2
354 70.8
352 70.4
352 70.4
349 69.8
344 68.8
341 68.2
337 67.4
336 67.2
332 66.4
330 66
330 66
323 64.6
320 64
319 63.8
316 63.2
309 61.8
301 60.2
296 59.2
294 58.8
293 58.6
290 58
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